

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 705 OF 2016

The New India Assurance Co. Ltd.Appellant

V/S

Smt. Ranjana Santosh Mathane And Ors.Respondent

Komal Shinde i/b. Sachin Keru Hande For Respondnet No. 1,2
And 3

CORAM : VIRENDRASINGH GYANSINGH BISHT, J

DATE : 30th January, 2020

P.C. :

Stand over to 27/02/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)